
Date Day week 08‐10 teacher room 10‐12 teacher room 13‐15 teacher room 15‐17 Teacher Room
30/10/2023 Monday 43

31/10/2023 Tuesday 43 Practical Intro Geert Cornelis
Arenander, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Introduction to chemical 
concepts

Vadim Kessler
Arenander, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

01/11/2023 Wednesday 43
Minerals in soils and 
waters

Vadim Kessler Sal O2 Complex formation Geert Cornelis Sal O2

02/11/2023 Thursday 43 Organic matter  Marie Spohn Sal P The carbonate system
Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Datorsal 2, 
ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises water chemistry 
& carbonate system

Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Arenander, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

03/11/2023 Friday 43

06/11/2023 Monday 44 Exercises: self‐study Exercises: self‐study
Exercises water chemistry 
& carbonate system

Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Arenander, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

07/11/2023 Tuesday 44 Solubility
Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal P Exercises  solubility
Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal P Exercises: self‐study

08/11/2023 Wednesday 44 Exercises: self‐study
Sources and fate of 
organic pollutants

Karin W Sal U

09/11/2023 Thursday 44 Exercises  solubility
Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal A132 Mineral weathering Vadim Kessler Sal U
Exercises mineral 
weathering

Vadim Kessler Sal Q

10/11/2023 Friday 44 Adsorption Geert Cornelis
Prima, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Adsorption Geert Cornelis
Prima, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

13/11/2023 Monday 45 Soil formation Magnus Simonsson
Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises adsorption Geert Cornelis
Prima, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

Exercises: self‐study

14/11/2023 Tuesday 45 Exercises: self‐study Exercises adsorption Geert Cornelis
Prima, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises: self‐study

15/11/2023 Wednesday 45
Obligatory: Introduction 
laboratory

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove Floren

Sal U Self‐prep laboratory

16/11/2023 Thursday 45
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove 
Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke 
Mareile Heinze 
& Tove Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: 
Laboratory day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove 
Floren

MVM labb K1

17/11/2023 Friday 45
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove 
Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: Laboratory 
day

Wiebke 
Mareile Heinze 
& Tove Floren

MVM labb K1
Obligatory: 
Laboratory day

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove 
Floren

MVM labb K1

20/11/2023 Monday 46 ion exchange Marie Spohn
Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises ion exchange Marie Spohn
Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises adsorption Geert Cornelis Sal U

21/11/2023 Tuesday 46
Fugacity concept (starts 
at 9.00)

Anna‐Karin Dahlberg
Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Fugacity concept
Anna‐Karin 
Dahlberg

Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Obligatory: Exercises 
Fugacity

Anna‐Karin 
Dahlberg

MVM Datorsal 
2

22/11/2023 Wednesday 46
Soil acidity and 
countermeasures

Marie Spohn Sal U Exercises Acidity Marie Spohn Sal U

23/11/2023 Thursday 46 Exercises: self‐study Exercises: self‐study
Obligatory: Exercises 
Fugacity

Anna‐Karin 
Dahlberg

MVM Datorsal 
2

24/11/2023 Friday 46 Redox Dan Berggren Kleja Sal Q Redox
Dan Berggren 
Kleja

Sal Q



Date Day week 08‐10 teacher 10‐12 teacher 13‐15 teacher 15‐17 Teacher

27/11/2023 Monday 47
Remediation of 
contaminated soils

Dan Berggren Kleja
Hebbe, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises redox
Dan Berggren 
Kleja

Prima, 
Ultunabibliote
ket

Exercises: self‐study

28/11/2023 Tuesday 47 PFAS in drinking water Lutz Ahrens
Prima, 
Ultunabibliot
eket

Exercises: self‐study

29/11/2023 Wednesday 47 Exercises redox Dan Berggren Kleja Sal Q

30/11/2023 Thursday 47
Introduction visual 
minteq

Geert Cornelis
MVM 
Datorsal 2

Help with Laboratory 
reports

Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze & Tove 
Floren

MVM 
Datorsal 2

Help with Laboratory 
reports

Wiebke 
Mareile Heinze 
& Tove Floren

MVM Datorsal 
2

Room booked untill 
16:00

No teacher
MVM 
Datorsal 2

01/12/2023 Friday 47
Visual Minteq modelling 
of lab data

Geert Cornelis
MVM 
Datorsal 2

Visual Minteq modelling 
of lab data

Geert Cornelis
MVM 
Datorsal 2

04/12/2023 Monday 48
Risk assessment (starts 
9.00)

Mark Elert
Not booked 
yet

Risk assessment Mark Elert
MVM 
Datorsal 2

Risk assessment Mark Elert
MVM Datorsal 
2

Risk assessment 
(untill 16:00)

Mark Elert
MVM 
Datorsal 2

05/12/2023 Tuesday 48 World soil day (start 9:30) World soil day World soil day

06/12/2023 Wednesday 48

07/12/2023 Thursday 48
Visit to Bäcklösa drinking 
water plant (starts at 
9:00)

Lutz Ahrens
Visit to Bäcklösa drinking 
water plant (ends at 
11:00)

Lutz Ahrens

08/12/2023 Friday 48
Phosphate: yield vs. 
Eutrophication

Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal R Obligatory: Exercises PFAS Lutz Ahrens
MVM Datorsal 
2

11/12/2023 Monday 49 Exercises: self‐study Exercises: self‐study

12/12/2023 Tuesday 49 Obligatory: Exercises PFAS Lutz Ahrens
MVM 
Datorsal 2

Microplastic fate in 
environmental systems

Geert Cornelis Sal T

13/12/2023 Wednesday 49 Obligatory: Lab: seminar
Wiebke Mareile 
Heinze, Tove Floren 
& Geert Cornelis

Sal T

14/12/2023 Thursday 49

15/12/2023 Friday 49
Obligatory: Literature 
seminar

Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal X
Obligatory: Literature 
seminar

Jon‐Petter 
Gustafsson

Sal R

01/01/2024 Monday 1
02/01/2024 Tuesday 1
03/01/2024 Wednesday 1
04/01/2024 Thursday 1
05/01/2024 Friday 1
08/01/2024 Monday 2

09/01/2024 Tuesday 2 Question round Geert Cornelis Sal P

10/01/2024 Wednesday 2
11/01/2024 Thursday 2

12/01/2024 Friday 2 Exam Geert Cornelis
Aula Uppsala, 
undervisnings
huset

Exam (untill 13.00) Geert Cornelis
Aula Uppsala, 
undervisnings
huset

No courses


